Homann, Dieter
Wilheine, Hansjorg
Nohring, Detlef
Krogull, Karl
Nohring, Claudia
Rebohle, Martin

Schlockermann, Barbel

Piszczek, Rolf
Schlockermann, Hans
Fuhrlander, Ursula
Gutberlet, Hiltrud
Hieke, Markus
Klotzer, Horst
Kétterheinrich, Egon
Meurs, Hans Dieter
Piepenstock, Gerhard
Reinke, Ulrich
Schmitz, Heinz Peter
Schulte, Jochen
Schlese, Bjorn
Franke, Michael
Wagner; Friedel
Delhey, Hans-Reiner
Hauschulz, Theo
Althaus, Joachim
Hauschulz, Florian
Hauschulz, Heidi
Hauschulz, Kira
Muller, Gisela
Ebinghaus, Birgit
Ebinghaus, Joachim
Mans, Claudia
Mans, Martin
Metje, Hanns-Peter
Schonbach, Lothar
Schonbach, Sabine
Winterhagen, Kay
Winterhagen, Nicole
Ebinghaus, Ilka
Bock, Gabriele
Heinrich, Frank
Kohlbrunn, Bernd
Kotterheinrich, Egon
Krewerth, Heinrich
Krug, Peter

Lobe, Friedhard
Schmitz, Heinz-Peter
Schonbach, Peter
Schulte, Jochen

TeR, Erich

TeR, Gisela

Homann
Wilheine

Nohring D.
Krogull

Rebohle

Nohring C.
Schlockermann B.
Kérner

199,19
190,87
187,12
185,46
177,12
177,11
173,37
169,00
169,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
164,00
154,00
145,00
145,00
135,00
131,00
126,00
126,00
126,00
126,00
126,00
114,00
114,00

95,00

95,00

80,00

76,00

76,00

67,00

67,00

57,00

29,00

MTG Ziel
9,16
5,83
7,50
4,17
2,50
0,83

Datteln Hamm

9,16
4,17
5,83
7,5
0,83
2,5

9,37
9,37
5,62
5,62
0,62
5,62
9,37
1,87

Wertung MTG 2023

Bochum Pokal

7,5 164
7,5 164
4,17 164
4,17 164
9,16 164
4,17 164

164

Summe
199,19
190,87
187,12
185,46
177,11
177,12
173,37

1,87



